In accordance with ”
© Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L 2 A,
A A

the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and . . .
sectionsasamortne  NOtice of statement of affairs Companies House
Insolvency Act 1986,
For further infar=-* -
40/40/2018
ALO USE
Company details COMPANIES HO
Company number 0o 8 1 5 1 0 {7 @ 4 FIRE T this form
Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full [CMH Inspection Limited bold black capitals.
H Liquidator's name
Full forenamefs) Darren
surname EdWardS
E Liquidator's address
Building name/number 40a Station Road
Street .
ee Upminster
Post town
County/Region
v/Reg Essex
Pastcode R|M|1|4| [ZIT[R
Country
Tiquidators nameg
Full forenamel(s) _.0'5“5' _"q“""““'
Usethissectiontotellusabout
Surname another liquidator.
liquidator's address
Building name/number —Other liquidator -
Usethissectiontotellusabout
Street another liguidator.
Past town
County/Region
Postcode
Country

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

% fom [lolils

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insalvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signhature

Signature

X 0.2

Signature date

0 [3 [1]o [2]o]1f

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwill helpCompaniesHouseifthereis aquery
onthe form.Thecontactinformationyougive willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Darren Edwards

Aspect Plus Limited

40a Station Road

Upminster

Essex

Posteode R M 1 @& 2 T R

g

0800 988 1897

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

n Important information

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Staternent of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of CMH Inspection Limited

on the 19 September 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name CKAIG Max DUE'L-Q-J"AKKJ MGToH

Signed (7 %m-_jg/ﬂ

Dated A\ ‘\\ o\ \Y

Signature /} ///(Z w.,-.—-qu/.j\ | pate___\ e\ e\ §~



CMH Inspection Limited
A - Summary of Assets

Assets

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature,

I~

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

NIt

NIL

Date \c‘\\"\\\ ¥~

NIL




A1 = Summary of liabifities

| Estimated to Realise £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
. NIL
(carried from page A)
Preferential creditors
None o)
Total Preferential Claim 9
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors o
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
HM Revenue & Customs — Corperation Tax {15,000}
Phoenix (1,000)
{16,000)
Estimated deficiency as regards nan-preferential creditors V]
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary &)
(1)
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (16,001)

Signature___ %\,__,ﬂ —~ Date \"\\‘-"\\\S/



/g

Aoy ™ ¢

Q aunjeublg

00°000'943 s[e30)
N Hro £71Q 'pueibuz ‘weying ‘uoibueq
0000013 "o0NS MIPUSY '9SNOH MOIPUBY, ‘¥ B3NS XiUsoUd
‘900" avl g7 'leodieAry Jeaing satuer
00'000'5}3 'asnoH ueIBay J0O|4 YIG 'JUM AOUBAJOSU| [eLOlEN SWIOISND B 2nusASY NH
3 uon|B
Jno9s Kunoes
o anEA ajeqg Joyp=uo Ag piay Ajlanoas Aue Jo s|iejRq | 19ap JO Junowy {opooisod yum) Ssalppy | JUBLLIED 1O JOYPSLD JO BLLEN

‘ucissassod s Auedwios auy ul Auadoud 19A0 ) jo uohuae) Bunueio sioppelo pue sa31ASs 10 spoob Jo Alddns
By} Jo 2oUBAPE U pled sjunowe Builliero siewiopsno pue sjuslusalbe aes 1euoipuoo 4o Buises| lppeys ‘eseyind-oay Jepun sioypald Aue AuUep! pUB SI0IPSIO Jfe BPRIOUI JSNLL hOA BION

SHOLIQIHD ANVIWOD

g




I ey exa =
/ /

A1/

ainjeubig

00'L3 1 AlRUIpIO Hre €140 'puelbuz 'weyng 'uoibuipe( 19848 MIpUdY ‘ISNOH MBIpUSY ‘¥ aUNg ucibunieH Bein _
Jaguisw
anjea jeulwopN | saleys jo "oN aleys Jo adA ) {spoasod Yiim) ssaappy Jo Japjoyalreys Jo aleN
SH3IAWIIN ANYIINOD

5



